Features
n	 Servo mount
n	 Excellent resolution
n	 Non-standard features and specifications available
n	 Small diameter
n	 High rotational life
n	 RoHS compliant*
	   3750/3751 - Precision Potentiometer

Terminals............................................................................................................Gold-plated turret lugs
Soldering Condition
	 Manual Soldering..................................96.5Sn/3.0Ag/0.5Cu solid wire or no-clean rosin cored wire
			   370 °C (700 °F) max. for 3 seconds
	 Wave Soldering......................................................... 96.5Sn/3.0Ag/0.5Cu solder with no-clean flux
			   260 °C (500 °F) max. for 5 seconds
	 Wash processes...................................................................................................Not recommended
Marking.................................................. Manufacturer’s name and part number, resistance value and
			   tolerance, linearity tolerance, wiring diagram, and date code
Ganging (Multiple Section Pots.)..................................................................................1 cup maximum
1 At room ambient: +25 °C nominal and 50 % relative humidity nominal, except as noted.
2 Consult manufacturer for complete specification details.
Product Dimensions
Recommended Part Numbers
Part Number Resistance (Ω) Resolution
3750S-1-102L 1,000 0.05
3750S-1-202L 2,000 0.04
3750S-1-502L 5,000 0.04
3750S-1-103L 10,000 0.02
Part Number Resistance (Ω)
3751H-1-102L 1,000
3751H-1-202L 2,000
3751H-1-502L 5,000
3751H-1-103L 10,000
BOLDFACE LISTINGS ARE IN STOCK AND READILY
AVAILABLE THROUGH DISTRIBUTION.
FOR OTHER OPTIONS CONSULT FACTORY.
ROHS IDENTIFIER: